iteirrey

Euro-MED

Acronym

AID-SWS

AlgaeRAW MED

EcoMedlslands

FIRE-WATER

Hydria

IDRON

LooP Zone

Med H2

MED-BIOREGEN

MSBCE for EOLB

PRONAT

RECLAIM

RedeeM

Regen4Water

Programme
Priority

Co-funded by

the European Union

Specific
objective

RSO2.4

RSO1.1

RsO2.6

RSO2.4

RSO1.1

RSO1.1

RSO2.6

RSO2.4

RSO2.6

RSO2.6

RSO2.7

RSO2.6

RSO2.4

RSO2.4

5th call for proposals - Thematic Projects
(Strategic Territorial Projects)

Final results

24/06/2025

Mission

Protecting, restoring and valorising the
natural environment and heritage

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Protecting, restoring and valorising the
natural environment and heritage

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Enhancing sustainable tourism

Promoting green living areaS

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Protecting, restoring and valorising the
natural environment and heritage

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Protecting, restoring and valorising the
natural environment and heritage

Protecting, restoring and valorising the
natural environment and heritage

Status

Not approved

Not approved

Approved

Not approved

Not approved

Approved under
condition

Approved

Approved under
condition

Not approved

Not approved

Not approved

Not approved

Approved

Not approved



iteirrey

Euro-MED

ROCKS

SHARE.MedWATER

SustainIT

Tex2Cycle

WASTELESS

Wat[H]ER

WATERISE

WATER-SOS

WATERVILL

WE-rice

WoolMount

Co-funded by
the European Union

RSO2.7

RSO1.1

RSO2.6

RSO2.6

RSO2.6

RSO2.4

RSO2.4

RSO1.1

RSO1.1

RSO2.4

RSO2.6

5th call for proposals - Thematic Projects
(Strategic Territorial Projects)

Final results

24/06/2025

Enhancing sustainable tourism

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Enhancing sustainable tourism

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Enhancing sustainable tourism

Protecting, restoring and valorising the
natural environment and heritage

Enhancing sustainable tourism

Enhancing sustainable tourism

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Protecting, restoring and valorising the
natural environment and heritage

Strengthening an innovative
sustainable economy

Not approved

Approved

Not approved

Not approved

Not approved

Approved under
condition

Approved under
condition

Not approved

Approved

Not approved

Not approved



